
Parter

Kuchnia

Pokój dzienny

Pom. techniczne

Przedpokój

Łazienka

Suma

Budynek B
pow. całkowita 116.64m²

7.93 m²

39.83 m²

5.39 m²

3.54 m²

4.42 m²

61.11 m²

Piętro

Garderoba

Korytarz

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka

Suma

4.42 m²

6.48 m²

12.12 m²

12.37 m²

14.75 m²

5.39 m²

55.53 m²

Parter Piętro

tel. 506 008 869
tel. 509 676 863
piotr@ecomlynek.pl
radek@ecomlynek.pl

ECOMŁYNEK SP. Z O. O.

UL. ŚLĄSKA 101, 93-237 ŁÓDŹ

www.ecomlynek.pl


	Strona 2

